Datasheet

MR30AM Air Nipper Body

Item number: 02.13.212

¥

Technical data
Description
Weight, max.
Weight, min.

Feed pressure, max.
Feed pressure, min.
Air consumption
Blade category
Diameter

Length (B)

Thread

Dimensional drawings

2)piab

Value
28.75
29.38
0.087
0.072
1237.44
I

2.20
6.93
G1/4

OA
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